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Girls Varisty
Name
1 Sarah Patrick
2 Emily Trail
3 Alyssa Gray
4 Jessica Kemna
5 Devon Cassetty
6 Madi Eckeberger
7 Amelia Davis
8 Samantha Reynolds
9 Rylie Reiter
10 Coletta Holland
11 Caitlyn Holley
12 Kate Springer
13 Ally Corwin
14 Katrina Noble
15 Alexia Root
16 Wanda Hilbers
17 Kaitlyn Horn
18 Jordan Looney
19 Erika? Armstrong
20 Katie Carter
21
22
23
24
25
26 First Place Team
27 Midway
28 Second Place Team
29
30 Third Place Team
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

School

Saint Jo
Bellevue
Tioga
Sacred Heart
Bellevue
Bellevue
Midway
Forestburg
Sacred Heart
Saint Jo
Saint Jo
Sacred Heart
Bellevue
Saint Jo
Prairie Valley
Midway
Midway
Midway
Midway
Prairie Valley

Total

Time

Boys Varsity
Name
14.10 Justin Rodriquez
14.11 Gabriel Garza
14.14 Kyle Waller
14.26 Skyler Sandusky
14.30 Jakdo? Watkins
14.47 Mark Schefer
14.47 Juan Sanchez
14.49 Matthew Avoerle
14.54 Ethan Staples
14.58 Gavin Moore
15.06 Emilio Mendoza
15.13 Austin Thorn
15.16 Layne Morris
15.28 Willliam Heyen
15.32 Broc Terry
16.44 Lane Roof
18.07 Leo Becerra
18.42 Alex Wolf
20.49 Hunter Fuller
20.50 Joe
21.59 ?
22.01 Anthony Roof
Ethan Franke
Cole Thorn

First Place Team
Bellevue

Second Place Team

Third Place Team

School
Tioga
Bellevue
Bellevue
Forrestburg
Bellevue
Midway
Saint Jo
Sacred Heart
Tioga
Bellevue
Bellevue
Midway
Bellevue
Wichita Chrisi
Bellevue
Prairie Valley
Tioga
Wichita Chrisi
Bellevue
Bellevue
Bellevue
Prairie Valley
Midway
Midway

Total
31

Time

Girls JH
Name
18.30 Rachel Patrick
19.04 Payton Holley
19.09 Hailie Richie
19.27 Emily Haney
20.02 Korri Franke
20.07 Freedom Morris
20.18 Cassie Simpson
20.29
21.26 Cassy Holland
22.01 Kalei Prine
22.08
22.28 Alaina Wolf
22.46
22.47
23.17
23.22
23.33
24.00
24.03
25.12
25.19
25.22
25.32
26.34
26.44
First Place Team
Saint Jo
Second Place Team

Third Place Team

School
Saint Jo
Saint Jo
Midway
Saint Jo
Midway
Bellevue
Bellevue
Gold-Burg
Saint Jo
Saint Jo
Gold-Burg
Wichita Chris

Total
26

Time

Boys JH
Name
13.08 Kyler Wyatt
13.40 Jonah Belcher
14.43 Dakota McClain
14.55 Hunter Garret
15.38
15.49 Logan Morman
15.55 Shane Roof
16.07 William Winkler
16.26 Luke Allison
17.31 Caleb Obermie
17.51 Tyler Allen
20.28 Kaden Fleming
20.42 Brock Tompkins
Gary Miller
Kadin Ramsey
Rhett Sherpe
Jacob Eckeberger

First Place Team
Prairie Valley
Second Place Team

Third Place Team

School
Midway
Bellevue
Prairie Valley
Saint Jo
Golg-Burg
Saint Jo
Prairie Valley
Prairie Valley
Bellevue
Midway
Bellevue
Prairie Valley
Prairie Valley
Prairie Valley
Prairie Valley
Midway
Bellevue

Total
72

Time

12.35
13.02
13.22
13.36
13.40
14.07
14.11
14.24
14.26
16.00
16.26
16.27
18.01
18.55
19.15
21.34
23.05
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Varsity Girls

Name
Sarah Patrick
Emily Trail
Alyssa Gray
Jessica Kemna
Devon Cassetty
Madi Eckeberger
Amelia Davis

Samantha Reynolds

Rylie Reiter
Coletta Holland
Caitlyn Holley
Kate Springer
Ally Corwin
Katrina Noble
Alexia Root
Wanda Hilbers
Kaitlyn Horn
Jordan Looney
Erika? Armstrong
Katie Carter

First Place Team
Midway

Second Place Team

Third Place Team

School
Saint Jo
Bellevue
Tioga
Sacred Heart
Bellevue
Bellevue
Midway
Forestburg
Sacred Heart
Saint Jo
Saint Jo
Sacred Heart
Bellevue
Saint Jo
Prairie Valley
Midway
Midway
Midway
Midway
Prairie Valley

77

Time
14.10
14.11
14.14
14.26
14.30
14.47
14.47
14.49
14.54
14.58
15.06
15.13
15.16
15.28
15.32
16.44
18.07
18.42
20.49
20.50
21.59
22.01



Boys Varsity
Name
Justin Rodriquez
Gabriel Garza
Kyle Waller
Skyler Sandusky
Jakdo Watkins
Mark Schefer
Juan Sanchez
Matthew Avoerle
Ethan Staples
Gavin Moore
Emilio Mendoza
Austin Thorn
Layne Morris
Willliam Heyen
Broc Terry
Lane Roof
Leo Becerra
Alex Wolf
Hunter Fuller
Joe
?
Anthony Roof
Ethan Franke
Cole Thorn

First Place Team
Bellevue

Second Place Team

Third Place Team

School
Tioga
Bellevue
Bellevue
Forrestburg
Bellevue
Midway
Saint Jo
Sacred Heart
Tioga
Bellevue
Bellevue
Midway
Bellevue

Wichita Christian

Bellevue
Prairie Valley
Tioga

Wichita Christian

Bellevue
Bellevue
Bellevue
Prairie Valley
Midway
Midway

31

Time
18.3
19.04
19.09
19.27
20.02
20.07
20.18
20.29
21.26
22.01
22.08
22.28
22.46
22.47
23.17
23.22
23.33
24
24.03
25.12
25.19
25.22
25.32
26.34
26.44



Girls JH

Name School
Rachel Patrick Saint Jo
Payton Holley Saint Jo
Hailie Richie Midway
Emily Haney Saint Jo
Korri Franke Midway
Freedom Morris Bellevue
Cassie Simpson Bellevue
Gold-Burg
Cassy Holland Saint Jo
Kalei Prine Saint Jo
Gold-Burg
Alaina Wolf Wichita Christian

First Place Team
Saint Jo 26
Second Place Team

Third Place Team

Time

13.08
13.40
14.43
14.55
15.38
15.49
15.55
16.07
16.26
17.31
17.51
20.28
20.42



Boys JH
Name
Kyler Wyatt
Jonah Belcher
Dakota McClain
Hunter Garret

Logan Morman
Shane Roof
William Winkler
Luke Allison
Caleb Obermie
Tyler Allen
Kaden Fleming
Brock Tompkins
Gary Miller
Kadin Ramsey
Rhett Sherpe
Jacob Eckeberger

First Place Team
Prairie Valley

Second Place
Team

Third Place Team

School Time

Midway 12.35
Bellevue 13.02
Prairie Valley 13.22
Saint Jo 13.36
Golg-Burg 13.40
Saint Jo 14.07

Prairie Valley 14.11
Prairie Valley 14.24

Bellevue 14.26
Midway 16.00
Bellevue 16.26

Prairie Valley 16.27
Prairie Valley 18.01
Prairie Valley 18.55
Prairie Valley 19.15

Midway 21.34
Bellevue 23.05
Total

72



